FY 2025 Positions By Grade - Revised #2 Grade

Office of Human Rights
Adminstrative Aide 3G
Total Authorized Count

G17

Department of Family Services
Service Aide - G
Total Authorized Count

GOo1

State's Attorney
Legal Assistant-G
Total Authorized Count

EO1

Total - County Authorized Staffing Count

Fund 1000
Approved

Budget
Total

14

29

199
199

6,774

Adjustments

Full Part Limited
Time Time Term

0 0 0
10
0 0 10
0 0 0
0 0 10

Revised
Budget
Total

14

10
39

6,784

Fund 1004 Adjustments

AProved gy imiteq
Budget .
Time Term
Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
B 0 0

Revised
Budget
Total

Fund 1900 Adjustments

Approved Full  Part
Budget Time Time
Total
0 0
0 0
76 0 0

Revised
Budget
Total

76

Fund 1901 Adjustments

Approved Full  Part
Budget Time Time
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
76 0 0

Revised
Budget

76

Fund 5000 Adjustments

Approved Full Part
Budget Time Time
0 0 0
0 0
0 0 0
144 0 0

Revised
Budget

o

144

Fund 5100 djustments

Approved . Revised
Budget Full Time Budget
0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0 0
213 0 213

Fund 5200Adjustments

Agﬁzjo;ee‘d Full Time
0 0
0
0
10 0

Revised
Budget

(=}

10

Grants

Approved
Budget
Total

(=}

149

27
27

1,027

Adjustments

Full Part Limited
Time Time Term
1
0 0 1
0 0 0
2
0 0 2
0 0 3

Revised
Budget
Total

[

149

29
29

1,030

ATTACHMENT A

Grand Total - All Position and All Funds

Approved Full Part Limited Revised
Budget Time Time Term Budget
Total Total
0 0 0 1 1
15 0 0 1 16
0 0 0 10 10
178 0 0 10 188
226 0 0 2 228
226 0 0 2 228
8,323 0 0 13 8,336

lof1



