FY 2025 Positions By Grade - Revised #2 G	I	Fund 1000	and 1000 Adjustments		ents .		Fund 100	4 Adju	<u>ustments</u>		Fund 1900 Adjustments		tments		Fund 190	Fund 1901 Adjustmen			Fund 5000 Adjustments		Fund 5100. <u>di</u>		<u>.djustment</u>	justments		Fund 5200 Adjustments		<u>Grants</u>	Adjustments				Grand Total - All Position and All Funds					
	Grade	Approved Budget Total	ruii	Part I Time	Limitea	Revised Budget Total	Approved Budget Total		Lillilleu	Revised Budget Total	Approved Budget Total	Full Time	Part	Revised Budget Total	Approved Budget			Revised Budget	Approved Budget	l Full Time	Part Time	Revised Budget	Approved Budget	Full Time	Revised Budget	Approved Budget		Revised Budget	Approved Budget Total	Full Time	Part Lim Fime Te		lget			Part Limi ime Ter		dget
Office of Human Rights																																						
Adminstrative Aide 3G	G17	0				0																							0		1	1	ı	0	0	0 ,	1 1	1
Total Authorized Count		14	0	0	0	14	0	0	0	0					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0 1	2	2	15	0	0 1	1 1	16
Department of Family Services																																						
Service Aide - G	G01	0			10	10																0			0			0						0	0	0 1	0 1	0
Total Authorized Count		29	0	0	10	39	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0		0	0	149	0	0 (	14	19	178	0	0 1	10 18	88
State's Attorney																																						
Legal Assistant-G	E01	199																											27		2	2	9	226	0	0 :	2 27	28
Total Authorized Count		199	0	0	0	199	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	27	0	0 2	2	9	226	0	0 2	2 27	28
Total - County Authorized Staffing Count		6,774	0	0	10	6,784	3	0	0	3	76	0	0	76	76	0	0	76	144	0	0	144	213	0	213	10	0	10	1,027	0	0 3	1,0	30	8,323	0	0 1	13 8,3	336